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Student Dancer
Rehearsal Schedule
As of 7/31//2020
	*Changes TBD due to anything pertaining to Covid and will be emailed out.

	Tuesday, September 8
	5:00-6:00pm 
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet Corps & Cupid Corps (Advanced)

	Tuesday, September 8
	6:30-7:00pm 
	Studio B:  Seguidilla (Beginner)

	Wednesday, September 9 
	6:30-7:00pm
	Studio A:  Cabelleros

	Thursday, September 10
	5:00-6:00pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet Corps & Cupid Corps (Advanced)

	Thursday, September 10
	8:30-9:00pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet (Intermediate)

	Friday, September 11
	5:30-6:00pm
	Studio B:  Seguidilla (Advanced)

	Friday, September 11
	6:30-7:00pm
	Studio B:  Seguidilla (Intermediate)

	Saturday, September 12 
	2:30-4:30pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet Corps & Cupid Corps (Advanced & Company)

	Saturday, September 12
	3:00-3:30pm
	Studio B:  Dream Ballet (Beg. & Advanced Beg.)

	Saturday, September 12
	3:30-4:30pm
	Studio B:  Dream Ballet (Intermediate)

	Saturday, September 12
	4:30-5:00pm
	Studio A:  Seguidilla (Beginner)

	Saturday, September 12
	5:00-5:30pm
	Studio A:  Seguidilla (Intermediate)

	Saturday, September 12
	5:30-6:30pm
	Studio A:  Seguidilla (Advanced & Company)

	Tuesday, September 15
	5:00-6:00pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet Corps & Cupid Corps (Advanced)

	Tuesday, September 15
	6:30-7:00pm 
	Studio A:  Seguidilla (Beginner)

	Wednesday, September 16
	6:30-7:30pm
	Studio A:  Cabelleros

	Thursday, September 17
	5:00-6:00pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet Corps & Cupid Corps (Advanced)

	Thursday, September 17
	8:30-9:00pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet (Intermediate)

	Friday, September 18
	5:30-6:30pm
	Studio B:  Seguidilla (Advanced)

	Friday, September 18
	6:30-7:00pm
	Studio B: Seguidilla (Intermediate)

	Saturday, September 19
	2:30-4:30pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet Corps & Cupid Corps (Advanced & Company)

	Saturday, September 19
	3:00-3:30pm
	Studio B:  Dream Ballet (Beg.  & Advanced Beg.)

	Saturday, September 19
	3:30-4:00pm
	Studio B:  Dream Ballet (Intermediate)

	Saturday, September 19
	4:30-5:00pm
	Studio A:  Seguidilla (Beginner)

	Saturday, September 19
	5:00-5:30pm
	Studio A:  Seguidilla (Intermediate)

	Saturday, September 19
	5:30-6:30pm
	Studio A:  Seguidilla (Advanced & Company)

	Tuesday, September 22
	5:00-6:00pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet Corps & Cupid Corps (Advanced)

	Tuesday, September 22
	6:30-7:00pm
	Studio A:  Seguidilla (Beginner)

	Wednesday, September 23
	6:30-7:30pm
	Studio A:  Cabelleros

	Thursday, September 24
	5:00-6:00pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet Corps & Cupid Corps (Advanced)

	Thursday, September 24
	8:30-9:00pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet (Intermediate)

	Friday, September 25
	5:30-6:30pm
	Studio B:  Seguidilla (Advanced)

	Friday, September 25
	6:30-7:30
	Studio B:  Seguidilla (Intermediate)

	Saturday, September 26
	2:30-4:00pm
	Cleaning Scenes TBA

	Saturday, September 26
	4:00-4:30pm
	Costumes on

	Saturday, September 26
	4:30-7:30pm
	Costume Run Through

	Tuesday, September 29
	5:00-6:00pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet Corps & Cupid Corps (Advanced)

	Tuesday, September 29
	6:30-7:00pm 
	Studio A:  Seguidilla (Beginner)

	Wednesday, September 30
	6:30-7:00pm
	Studio B:  Cabelleros

	Thursday, October 1
	5:00-6:00pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet Corps & Cupid Corps (Advanced)

	Thursday, October 1
	8:30-9:00pm
	Studio A:  Dream Ballet (Intermediate)

	Friday, October 2
	5:30-6:30pm
	Studio B:  Seguidilla (Advanced)

	Friday, October 2
	6:30-7:30
	Studio B:  Seguidilla (Intermediate)

	Saturday, October 3
	2:30-4:00pm
	Cleaning Scenes TBA

	Saturday, October 3
	4:00-4:30pm
	Costumes on

	Saturday, October 3
	4:30-7:30pm
	Recording
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